thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Thermosense Ltd.
solid state relay
voltage/current load current input output order code
AC - AC 25A 80~240 V AC 80~240 V AC SSR-A2425
AC - AC 41A 80~240 V AC 80~240 V AC SSR-A2441
AC - AC 41A 80~240 V AC 80~480 V AC SSR-A1241
DC - AC 25A 3-32 V DC 80~240 V AC SSR-D2425
DC - AC 41A 3-32 V DC 80~240 V AC SSR-D2441
DC - AC 41A 12-32 V DC 80~480 V AC SSR-D1241
Technical Details
Load Voltage (Output) 80-240 V AC or 80-480 V AC
Isolation between In and Out 2500 VRMS
Control Voltage (Input) 3-32 V DC, 12-32 V DC or 80-240 V AC